
COMM NE COR, S 306.03 FT FOR POB
S 598.64 FT, E 299.90 FT, N 580.

WAYNE LINDSEY B
1118 SW DAIRY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03490-081

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

07/21/2023 ME 4.06 40,600 0 0 40,600

STANDARD
3

208,305
15,800
40,600

264,705
0

264,705
HX HB WX 56,411

208,294
264,705

0

273,507

1491/45 5/22/2023 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON JOSHUA C

WAYNE LINDSEY B

1230/1614 2/23/2012 WD U I 34 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W & MICHELLE L

JOSHUA C & JESSICA 
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29884 M H 375 01/18/2012

2026HX Base Yr

1118 SW DAIRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 2,406 129.7200 121.94 293,388 2012 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 203,977

UOP 200 25 50 4,329

2,556 2,406 208,305

BAS= W30 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W46 S31 E76 N31$. .

BAS

30

46

31

76

31

UOP 10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,900

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

15,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,600


